
From: 	 Joseph.Ossi@dot.gov  
To: 	 Zaref@pbworld.com ; Miyamoto, Faith; Spurgeon@pbworld.corn 
CC: 	 elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov; Ted.Matley@dot.gov; Carl.Bausch1111@dot.gov ; 

Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; Renee.Marler@dot.gov; Christopher.VanWyk@dot.gov  
Sent: 	 5/28/2010 12:21:21 PM 
Subject: 	 RE: Honolulu Noise Comments 
Attachments: 	 Honolulu Noise Comments.docx; Noise markups.pdf 

In the interest of time, I have made the necessary revisions to the 
various noise sections of the document, based on our discussions and 
your previous email responses. Noise comments and markups are attached. 
The markups reference the appropriate comment in each case. 

Please send the revised version of Chapter 4 and Appendix I that 
incorporate these comments as soon as possible. 

Thanks. 

Joe Ossi 
FTA Office of Planning and Environment 
(202) 366-1613 
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